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Women / 4 / L4 6a g1
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Wanca409
New Wave

8.950 9.325 9.1759.700 37.150
1T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Kyra Willcox411
New Wave

8.400 9.400 9.5759.200 36.575
5T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Isabella Cosper537
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.075 9.0509.325 36.400
1T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Steven352
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.400 8.825 8.7009.350 35.275
5T 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Grace Ottie626
TNT Jacksonville

7.450 8.625 8.5759.150 33.800
10T 5 5 10 5T

5T

Jersey Baisden333
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 8.475 8.6258.700 33.800
8 6 8 9 5T

5T

Bailey Beechler668
North Port 

8.500 7.500 9.2508.150 33.400
3T 9 11 2 7 

7 

Maddy Vidal544
Boundless Gymnastics

7.450 7.950 9.2008.425 33.025
10T 7 10 3 8 

8 

Haley Harris371
Gulf Coast

8.500 7.050 8.4008.650 32.600
3T 10 9 11 9 

9 

Katelyn Livingston685
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.050 6.650 8.8508.850 32.400
7 11T 7 6 10 

10 

Keira Simpson502
ACE - Daytona

7.100 7.750 8.2759.075 32.200
12 8 6 12 11 

11 

Brielle Barrett667
North Port 

7.700 6.650 8.7008.050 31.100
9 11T 12 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a g2
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Colon838
Angels

8.900 9.350 9.3009.325 36.875
2 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Abbi Franklin540
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.5259.325 36.550
4T 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Alana Kargas495
ACE - Daytona

8.275 8.950 9.3259.675 36.225
8 4 1 2 3 

3 

Abbie Frid541
Boundless Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.7258.675 35.450
3 2 7T 6 4 

4 

Hailee Ryan562
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 7.600 9.2009.350 35.200
1 10 2 4 5 

5 

Raylee Dickey680
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.900 8.5258.825 34.850
4T 5 6 8 6 

6 

Madilan Davis365
Gulf Coast

8.400 8.000 8.2508.675 33.325
7 8 7T 10 7 

7 

Harmony Grandy399
New Wave

7.550 8.250 8.8508.650 33.300
12 6 10 5 8 

8 

Mila Capritta397
New Wave

8.450 7.900 8.1258.675 33.150
6 9 7T 12 9 

9 

Sophia Wrehsnig360
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.600 8.150 8.1758.425 32.350
11 7 12 11 10 

10 

Kenadie Weisler676
North Port 

7.850 7.200 8.6758.550 32.275
10 11 11 7 11 

11 

Briana Jackson493
ACE - Daytona

8.250 0.000 8.4759.250 25.975
9 12 5 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 6a g3
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Melto533
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 8.750 8.5259.000 34.825
7 2 4 8 1 

1 

Kalli Strong681
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.950 8.2508.450 34.700
3 1 10 10 2 

2 

Aubrey Parker405
New Wave

8.900 7.600 9.3008.575 34.375
4 5 8 1 3 

3 

Miley Matos622
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 7.550 9.1758.750 34.125
6 6 5 2 4 

4 

Izzy Wood839
Angels

8.800 8.300 9.1257.850 34.075
5 3 12 3 5 

5 

Jeni Velikova686
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 6.550 8.7509.375 33.825
2 11 1 5 6 

6 

Maddy Gotts670
North Port 

7.850 8.275 8.7258.625 33.475
10 4 7 6 7 

7 

Peyton Hart684
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 6.800 8.4009.025 33.425
1 8 3 9 8 

8 

Madi Onofri673
North Port 

8.400 6.750 8.7759.075 33.000
8 9T 2 4 9 

9 

Lindsey Riffel349
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.300 7.350 7.8758.475 31.000
12 7 9 12 10 

10 

Jade Mills382
Gulf Coast

7.900 6.750 7.9008.050 30.600
9 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Makenzie Manning498
ACE - Daytona

7.400 0.000 8.5758.650 24.625
11 12 6 7 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 New Wave 3 108.900 26.300 26.975 27.575 28.050
13 2 3

2 Boundless Gymnastics 3 108.875 26.350 27.425 27.325 27.775
22 1 4

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3 105.900 26.200 26.675 27.175 25.850
64 3 5

4 Sarasota Gym Academy 3 103.000 27.400 21.050 27.750 26.800
31 6 2

5 North Port 3 100.725 24.750 22.975 26.250 26.750
46 4 6

6 Gulf Coast 3 96.525 24.800 21.800 25.375 24.550
75 5 7

7 ACE - Daytona 3 95.000 23.925 16.700 28.000 26.375
57 7 1
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g1
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne633
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.675 9.6509.650 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Conroy135
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.350 9.5009.350 37.100
2 2 8 3 2 

2 

Olivia Gaines394
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.150 9.5259.450 36.925
3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Sierra Lucas118
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 9.275 9.1259.425 36.575
4 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Miela Dambeck136
Tampa Bay Turners

8.500 9.275 9.0009.550 36.325
6 3T 2 5T 5 

5 

Addie Lubke146
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.100 8.9259.425 36.100
5 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Tanner Henderson220
Premier - FL

8.450 8.725 8.8759.425 35.475
7 8T 4T 9 7 

7 

Taylor Sharp392
Premier - FL

8.300 8.850 8.5509.100 34.800
8 7 10 10 8 

8 

Skylar Dugan110
Brown's Orbit 

7.700 8.725 9.0009.150 34.575
10 8T 9 5T 9 

9 

Chuchi Farray241
FGTC

7.450 8.500 8.9009.425 34.275
11 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Addilyn Yeackle452
Harbor City

7.000 8.725 8.3008.275 32.300
12 8T 11 11 11 

11 

Hannah Vinke448
Harbor City

8.000 8.025 7.4757.650 31.150
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g2
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Green142
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.750 9.7509.650 38.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Clausing634
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.575 9.4509.675 37.700
2T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ashley McNeal149
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.500 9.5509.200 37.150
4 3 4 2 3 

3 

Gisella Jones115
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 9.000 9.2759.525 36.800
2T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Emma Moats224
Premier - FL

8.800 8.950 9.2508.325 35.325
5 5 12 5 5 

5 

Kimberlyn Webb268
FGTC

8.400 8.750 9.1508.850 35.150
10 7T 9 6 6 

6 

Christina Scott441
Harbor City

8.150 8.775 8.7509.075 34.750
11 6 5T 9 7 

7 

Jordyn Szmiga230
Premier - FL

7.900 8.750 9.0508.875 34.575
12 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Audrey Robinson127
Brown's Orbit 

8.700 8.150 9.0008.575 34.425
7T 11 10 8 9 

9 

Reese Wright131
Brown's Orbit 

8.700 8.025 8.5759.075 34.375
7T 12 5T 10 10 

10 

Adriana Whipple211
Balcony

8.575 8.450 8.2509.075 34.350
9 10 5T 12 11T

11T

Catherine Stevens443
Harbor City

8.750 8.750 8.3008.550 34.350
6 7T 11 11 11T

11T
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g3
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Abosch630
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.600 9.5009.775 38.425
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Marsters651
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.450 9.2509.600 37.800
2 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Zoe Brinister508
Broadway

9.200 9.400 9.0509.150 36.800
4 3T 8 7 3 

3 

Ansley Taylor530
Broadway

8.700 9.275 9.0759.575 36.625
8 5 5 6 4 

4 

Lucy Massucci147
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.400 9.2259.075 36.450
7 3T 9 4 5 

5 

Eliana Danze513
Broadway

8.650 9.150 8.4509.425 35.675
9 7 6 11 6 

6 

Emily Faith Stone529
Broadway

7.550 9.200 9.2009.600 35.550
13 6 3T 5 7 

7 

Corinne Christopher107
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 8.750 8.7759.025 35.500
5 8 10 10 8 

8 

Samantha Ramage204
Balcony

8.800 8.575 8.8508.925 35.150
6 9 12 9 9 

9 

Vivian Atchison608
Harbor City

8.100 8.275 9.0009.300 34.675
12 11 7 8 10 

10 

Fara Pages257
FGTC

8.550 8.500 7.8508.975 33.875
10 10 11 13 11 

11 

Ellie Vazquez266
FGTC

8.500 7.250 8.0007.600 31.350
11 12 13 12 12 

12 

Khale Dickey636
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 0.000 9.6509.800 28.850
3 13 1 1 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g4
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Roberts153
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.700 9.3759.250 37.775
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Lily Lockhart Lockhart648
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.475 9.2259.325 37.325
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Emilie Feddon111
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 9.250 9.3759.550 37.025
6T 5 1 1T 3 

3 

Olivia Evans393
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.325 9.3508.875 36.550
4 3 7 3 4 

4 

Sara-Beth Grande219
Premier - FL

8.450 9.150 8.6759.350 35.625
9 6 2 8 5 

5 

Taylor Szmiga231
Premier - FL

8.950 9.125 8.9258.600 35.600
5 7 9 5 6 

6 

Ryleigh Carlson511
Broadway

8.850 9.300 8.3509.000 35.500
6T 4 6 10T 7 

7 

Maria McBride121
Brown's Orbit 

8.600 8.700 8.7509.150 35.200
8 8 5 7 8 

8 

Giana Webb450
Harbor City

9.150 8.475 8.0008.075 33.700
3 9 12 12 9 

9 

Katie Krause250
FGTC

7.350 8.350 8.6008.850 33.150
12 10 8 9 10 

10 

Jennifer Stevens444
Harbor City

8.400 7.750 8.3508.325 32.825
10 11 11 10T 11 

11 

Julia Deletrain454
Southern Starz

7.750 7.075 8.8508.575 32.250
11 12 10 6 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g5
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Reed395
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.225 9.5509.425 37.200
2T 6 4T 1 1 

1 

Hannah Rosete229
Premier - FL

8.750 9.300 9.4259.400 36.875
5 5 6 2 2 

2 

Ivana Sequeira261
FGTC

8.500 9.000 9.2509.675 36.425
12 8 1 3 3 

3 

Lexy Vecchiarelli531
Broadway

9.000 9.150 8.7259.225 36.100
2T 7 7 6 4 

4 

Marnee McCue524
Broadway

8.650 9.450 8.4259.425 35.950
6T 3 4T 9 5 

5 

Avaya Horschel431
Harbor City

8.650 9.400 8.8008.850 35.700
6T 4 9 5 6 

6 

Jada Joy520
Broadway

8.600 8.700 8.6759.525 35.500
8T 11 3 7 7 

7 

Sarah Willoughby532
Broadway

9.000 9.500 8.4008.425 35.325
2T 1T 12T 10 8 

8 

Megan Padron611
Southern Starz

8.600 8.875 8.8508.675 35.000
8T 10 11 4 9 

9 

Delaney Schmoll440
Harbor City

8.600 8.975 8.3259.000 34.900
8T 9 8 11 10 

10 

Naomi Babb417
Harbor City

8.550 8.200 8.5008.750 34.000
11 12 10 8 11 

11 

Channing Douglas190
Balcony

7.950 7.600 7.6258.425 31.600
13 13 12T 12 12 

12 

Chloe Miller652
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.500 0.0009.575 28.475
1 1T 2 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 7a g6
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marta Melich525
Broadway

9.000 9.600 9.1759.350 37.125
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Mason198
Balcony

8.600 8.475 9.1759.325 35.575
3 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Julieta Zengin Schiavo269
FGTC

9.000 8.750 8.5759.175 35.500
1T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Amelia Holden221
Premier - FL

8.450 8.575 8.8509.050 34.925
4 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Morgan Hawthorne610
Southern Starz

8.000 8.575 8.3758.475 33.425
9 3T 7T 7 5 

5 

Emma Thomas209
Balcony

8.350 8.275 7.8258.475 32.925
6 7 7T 12 6 

6 

Lexi Suhan612
Southern Starz

8.175 8.100 7.9258.400 32.600
8 8 10 11 7 

7 

Reagan Lester196
Balcony

8.250 7.200 8.4008.675 32.525
7 13 5 6 8 

8 

Kaitlin Washel457
Southern Starz

7.750 8.325 8.4257.850 32.350
11 6 12T 5 9 

9 

Halli Otero-Wyman203
Balcony

8.400 7.275 8.1758.250 32.100
5 12 11 9T 10 

10 

Reagan Schwetje456
Southern Starz

7.950 7.525 7.7008.625 31.800
10 11 6 13 11 

11 

Adyson DeRosso453
Southern Starz

7.650 7.875 8.1757.850 31.550
12 9 12T 9T 12 

12 

Cathaleen Newman679
Southern Starz

6.800 7.650 8.2758.475 31.200
13 10 7T 8 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/15/2019 2:32:55 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 115.350 28.450 28.850 29.250 28.800
21 2 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 2 114.100 27.650 28.950 28.650 28.850
12 1 3

3 Broadway 2 111.900 27.200 28.550 28.700 27.450
53 3 2

4 Brown's Orbit 2 110.600 26.800 27.525 28.500 27.775
34 5 4

5 Premier - FL 2 109.975 26.500 27.575 28.175 27.725
46 4 6

6 FGTC 2 108.125 26.050 26.500 28.275 27.300
67 7 5

7 Harbor City 2 107.625 26.550 27.150 27.375 26.550
75 6 7

8 Balcony 2 105.225 25.975 25.500 27.325 26.425
88 9 8

9 Southern Starz 2 102.550 24.775 25.775 25.875 26.125
99 8 9
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Women / 4 / L4 8a g1
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Krumbein167
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 9.3259.700 37.100
4 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Gars285
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.125 9.6759.300 36.800
9 3 4 1 2 

2 

Josie Foster597
DGA Tampa

9.050 8.950 9.2009.325 36.525
5 5T 2T 5 3 

3 

Lia Black593
DGA Tampa

9.125 8.950 9.1759.200 36.450
3 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Abigail Hansen290
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.550 9.2758.125 36.350
1 1 13 4 5 

5 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda732
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.850 9.3259.325 36.150
10 7 2T 2T 6 

6 

Carlena Ventrone178
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 9.225 9.1509.000 35.950
11 2 6 7 7 

7 

Sophia Pisani311
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.600 8.7508.950 35.325
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Mina Woodley180
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 8.9258.450 34.625
12 8 11 8 9 

9 

Victoria Burns716
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.200 8.5008.850 34.275
8 10 8 11 10 

10 

Aliyah Ayala714
Orlando Metro

8.850 7.550 8.2008.625 33.225
7 13 9 12 11 

11 

Naymar Aguero787
Orlando Metro

9.150 6.550 8.6008.600 32.900
2 14 10 10 12 

12 

Morgan Devitt723
Orlando Metro

8.200 7.825 7.5508.200 31.775
14 11 12 14 13 

13 

Sydney Williams774
Orlando Metro

8.450 7.750 8.1756.875 31.250
13 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 8a g2
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kori Zendron181
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.675 9.3759.350 37.725
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Malia Martin302
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.450 9.0008.925 36.900
1 2 6 7 2 

2 

Jazzy Poynter757
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.925 9.2759.100 36.725
2 8 4 3 3 

3 

Madison Kelley298
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.325 9.4259.200 36.500
11 4 3 1 4 

4 

Emerson Perkey585
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 9.400 9.0758.800 36.125
9 3 10 5T 5 

5 

Anita Perez603
DGA Tampa

8.950 9.150 8.7008.825 35.625
6* 5 8T 10* 6T

6T

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry731
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.075 8.7008.900 35.625
6* 6 7 10* 6T

6T

Kyra Ligneel740
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.875 9.1758.450 35.575
5 9 12 4 8 

8 

Janielly Lara739
Orlando Metro

8.200 9.000 8.8009.325 35.325
13 7 2 9 9 

9 

Emma Dodd724
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.500 9.0759.000 35.175
10 10 5 5T 10 

10 

Gianna Madanick169
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.325 8.9258.825 34.975
8 12 8T 8 11 

11 

Jasani Andrews592
DGA Tampa

9.275 8.475 8.3757.925 34.050
4 11 14 13 12 

12 

Madison Norden749
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.250 8.1508.000 32.800
12 13 13 14 13 

13 

Jillian Wineberg775
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.150 8.4758.775 32.400
14 14 11 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 8a g3
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Loupin578
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 9.3008.725 36.725
1 2 7 1T 1 

1 

Bria Rose Canon159
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 9.375 9.0759.050 36.375
8 1 2 5 2 

2 

Nicole Grigoryan734
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.925 8.9759.450 36.350
4T 5 1 7 3 

3 

Ava Schoenberg175
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.1258.775 35.850
3 6 5T 4 4 

4 

Taylor Sessions177
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 8.7759.000 35.450
4T 7 3 9 5 

5 

Kayleigh Mathis601
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.100 8.7508.125 35.175
2 3 12 10T 6 

6 

Elinor Jenson296
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.600 8.7508.900 34.825
13 8 4 10T 7 

7 

Alyssa Rosario173
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 9.050 8.6258.300 34.800
9 4 11 13 8 

8 

Kalena Velazquez806
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.175 9.3008.050 34.450
6T 11 13 1T 9 

9 

Taylor Peterson586
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.275 9.0258.350 34.250
12 9 10 6 10 

10 

Gianna Massa304
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 7.600 9.1758.675 34.125
10 14 8 3 11T

11T

Aubriana Ralph312
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.225 8.5008.775 34.125
11 10 5T 14 11T

11T

Catherine Hawthorne294
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 7.750 8.9008.425 34.000
6T 13 9 8 13 

13 

Josephine Gregorio475
Universal GymAcademy

7.000 7.900 8.7507.550 31.200
14 12 14 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 8a g4
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddelyn Adams591
DGA Tampa

9.500 9.150 9.4509.350 37.450
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Elisena Domingue725
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.250 8.8759.225 36.900
1T 2 5T 7 2 

2 

Kileigh Floto570
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.2759.225 36.800
6 1 5T 2 3 

3 

Lucy Bennett273
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.225 8.7509.025 36.550
1T 3 9 10 4 

4 

Melia Webb329
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.000 8.9259.150 35.675
11 6 7T 5T 5 

5 

Ellie Cole276
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.750 8.5509.300 35.425
8 7T 3 13 6 

6 

Katy Moran697
United Flip Force

8.750 8.575 8.8009.150 35.275
9 10 7T 9 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Hassett291
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 8.750 8.6009.400 35.225
13 7T 1 12 8 

8 

Maggie Dougherty163
Starlight Gymnastics

8.275 8.650 9.2009.000 35.125
15 9 10 4 9 

9 

Maya Mitchell581
Stars Gymnastics

8.525 8.325 9.2508.875 34.975
12 11 11 3 10 

10 

Addi Bailey271
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.150 8.9258.550 34.925
4 12T 12 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Roberts172
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 8.1758.350 34.875
5 5 14 14 12 

12 

Katherine Scott176
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 7.525 8.8509.275 34.050
14 14 4 8 13 

13 

Summer Venable772
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.150 7.6508.250 32.900
7 12T 15 15 14 

14 

Ella Graham573
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.150 8.6508.400 32.850
10 15 13 11 15 

15 
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Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/15/2019 5:17:28 PM

Women / 4 / L4 8a g5
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Roach313
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.600 9.2009.400 37.800
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Ajah Moncrief307
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.025 9.1759.425 36.825
5T 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Jarely's Cruz160
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 9.425 8.7508.800 36.350
2 2 9 13 3 

3 

Lily Belus272
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.325 8.8259.250 36.300
8 3 4 11 4 

4 

Soulei Jimenez598
DGA Tampa

9.325 8.525 8.8509.300 36.000
4 7 3 10 5 

5 

Valery Pestana604
DGA Tampa

9.200 8.225 9.3758.950 35.750
5T 12 6 1 6 

6 

Giselle Spence321
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.200 9.3008.700 35.550
3 13 10 2 7 

7 

Sianna Zorrilla590
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.825 9.2008.450 35.250
10 6 11 3T 8 

8 

Marchele Robbins803
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.500 8.6008.825 35.025
7 8 8 14 9 

9 

Taylor Kosanovich738
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.275 9.0508.900 34.725
15 11 7 7 10 

10 

Gwen Kersting577
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 8.400 9.1758.175 34.625
9 9T 13 5T 11 

11 

Samaira Chaddah721
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.000 8.9507.800 34.450
11T 5 14 8 12 

12 

Giulia Caucchioli566
Stars Gymnastics

8.625 7.425 8.8759.050 33.975
13 15 5 9 13T

13T

Marler Verona589
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.175 8.8008.300 33.975
11T 14 12 12 13T

13T

Haley Lawson800
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.400 8.1507.650 32.750
14 9T 15 15 15 

15 
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 1 113.900 28.675 28.600 28.225 28.400
11 1 2

2 Starlight Gymnastics 1 112.625 27.925 28.475 28.325 27.900
3T4 2 1

3 DGA Tampa 1 111.500 28.100 27.400 27.975 28.025
23 4 4

4 Orlando Metro 1 111.450 28.125 27.325 28.100 27.900
3T2 5 3

5 Stars Gymnastics 1 110.250 27.425 27.850 27.150 27.825
55 3 5
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